Murrumba Pistol Club. 11/09/2022 1:56 PM
Murrumba Open Sanction No: 22.35
10th-11th September 2022 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

PL  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
I 47 Dingle, Clive BIPC 535 5 87 81 90 91 94 92
2 13 Hartley, Wayne Murr 522 5§ 90 89 84 84 88 87
B Grade
1 58 Roodt, Frans BIPC 553 13 95 88 93 91 92 94
2 101 Clem, Wayne MetPSQ 542 4 90 92 93 86 92 89
3 4 Collier, Scott SBPC 535 8 91 91 89 91 87 86
4 82 Shaw, David BIPC 531 7 89 90 85 92 87 88
5 43 Regan, Greg Tmba 531 4 85 85 90 93 90 88
6 6 Petrak, Paul Murr 524 6 87 87 89 89 84 88
7 83 McKinlay, Robert MR&PC 524 5 89 89 90 85 89 82
8 30 Greening, Jeff Murr 524 4 90 85 85 87 87 90
9 62 Chapman, Geoff Murr 521 3 87 88 87 86 84 89
10 45 Harkins, Dave Murr 520 8 85 87 87 90 87 84
11 33 Rosewarne, Graham NAPSQ 519 4 ]9 86 86 82 92 84
DNS 102 Gray, John Tmba
DNS 90 Kingston, Paul Murr
C Grade
| 87 Rundle, Phillip Murr 543 5 90 94 91 87 87 94
2 88 Pandian, Sivakumar GCPAA 529 5 83 89 89 90 87 91
3 49 Gow, Graham Wwk 520 3 80 85 90 88 90 87
R 7 Tseitlin, Gary MetPSQ 519 7 85 88 83 87 90 86
5 27 Weber, Peter Tmba 510 2 86 86 84 88 83 83
6 5 McKay, Neil Murr 509 4 89 86 87 81 81 85
7 24 Sargent, Malcolm Murr 505 4 76 85 84 88 88 84
8 61 Buchanan, Gary BIPC 503 3 89 84 81 82 86 81
9 69 Tennent, Greg CRPC 499 3 80 83 85 84 84 83
10 12 Wright, John Murr 492 3 79 89 76 81 81 86
11 60 Boyd, Vince Beaud 492 3 83 81 78 86 85 79
12 79 Holden, Michael SBPC 491 4 80 84 77 86 81 83
13 78 Murray, Russell Wwk 486 2 82 83 83 82 77 79
14 55 McMorrin, Allan Murr 481 2 78 77 81 84 85 76
15 22 Beck, Stephen Murr 480 2 83 82 70 80 88 77
16 3 De Las Heras, Julio Murr 480 1 80 78 84 83 79 76
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10m Air Pistol Men

PL  No. Name
C Grade Cont.
17 11 Garland, John
18 70 Campbell, Bob
19 18 Scheibel, Phil
DNS 91 Faint, Rod
D Grade
*1 16 Poulton, Ron
2 85 Smith, Brendan
3 38 Bolitho, Steve
B 98 Bouris, Paul
5 74 Van Egdom, Michael
6 95 Bygraves, Gil
7 97 Yeo, John
8 65 McLeod, Angus
DNS 42 Reeves, Rodney
ake
Verdoz2r 5

Rep

Murr
Wwk
Lism
MR&PC

MetPSQ
BIPC
Murr
MetPSQ
Murr
MetPSQ
Tmba
GCPAA
Beaud
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Total Xs

478
470
429

515
497
475
461
454
450
406
360
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87
81
84

84
81
74
81
76

69
60

85
83
70

84
86
79
73
85
75
65
43

78
72
69

88
83
82
75
79
77
61
60

78
77
78

85
77
77
78
70
80
61

75
74
57

89
83

75
82
69
74
67

75
83
71

85
87
81
79

85

76
66
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Murrumba Pistol Club.

Murrumba Open

10th-11th September 2022

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep
B Grade
1 47 Dingle, Clive BIPC
2 82 Shaw, David BIPC
3 31 Greening, Leo Murr
C Grade
*1 45 Harkins, Dave Murr
*2 64 Thomas, Lynn Murr
3 4 Collier, Scott SBPC
4 30 Greening, Jeff Murr
5 1 Otto, Noel Murr
6 93 Davidson, John Murr
7 94 Bygraves, Nicki MetPSQ
DNS 90 Kingston, Paul Murr
D Grade
1 5 McKay, Neil Murr
2 74 Van Egdom, Michael Murr
3 33 Rosewarne, Graham  NAPSQ
4 7 Tseitlin, Gary MetPSQ
5 95 Bygraves, Gil MetPSQ
6 16 Poulton, Ron MetPSQ
7 22 Beck, Stephen Murr
8 67 Hemmings, Charles Murr
9 71 Dirita, Massimo Murr
10 72 Connor, Vicky Murr
11 42 Reeves, Rodney Beaud
DNF 11 Garland, John Murr
DNS 25 Moore, Steve Murr
DNS 10 Thomson, Ann Murr
Marg Baker
NRC02270
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Total Xs

528
475
474

533
528
516
472
463
457
448

452
443
434
415
404
352
348
340
314
182
181
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94
86
91

91
98
95
85
85
69
90

73
86
89
85
83
51
54
74
53
71
75
51

89
69
82

94
82
87
89
81
90
87

76
78
65
69
58
53
40
60
46
69
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83
67
68

83
88
73
67
71
71
60

55
59
59

38
43
36
29

42
42

266
222
241

268
268
255
241
237
230
237

204
223
213
226
179
147
130
163
143
182
181

92
90
88

93
98
88
87
82
84
89

81
87
72
77
63
86
67
66

11/09/2022 2:46 PM
Sanction No: 22.35

Final Results

6 -4

85 85 262
78 8 253
90 55 233
88 84 265
87 75 260
94 79 26l
75 69 231
85 59 226
78 65 227
87 35 211
78 78 248
76 63 220
81 53 221
55 62 189
76 72 225
77 65 205
76 56 218
66 4 177
63 42 171
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Murrumba Pistol Club.

Murrumba Open

10th-11th September

25m Standard Pistol

Pl.  No. Name
A Grade
1 47 Dingle, Clive
2 31 Greening, Leo
B Grade
| 45 Harkins, Dave
2 82 Shaw, David
3 4 Collier, Scott
4 62 Chapman, Geoff
5 30 Greening, Jeff
6 87 Rundle, Phillip
7 101 Clem, Wayne
8 43 Regan, Greg
9 6 Petrak, Paul
DNS 73 Wild, Shaine
C Grade
1 64 Thomas, Lynn
2 12 Wright, John
3 49 Gow, Graham
4 100 Clem, Linda
5 83 McKinlay, Robert
6 24 Sargent, Malcolm
7 7 Tseitlin, Gary
8 33 Rosewarne, Graham
9 69 Tennent, Greg
10 57 Tarn, Pauline
11 18 Scheibel, Phil
12 17 Poulton, Fran
13 21 Stewart, Alison
14 36 Dunks, Julie
15 78 Murray, Russell
16 27 Weber, Peter
17 5 McKay, Neil
18 93 Davidson, John
DNS 99 Bouris, William
DNS 91 Faint, Rod
NCINNY

Rep

BIPC

Murr

Murr
BIPC
SBPC

Murr

Murr
MetPSQ
Tmba
Murr
BIPC

Murr
Murr
Wwk
MetPSQ
MR&PC
Murr
MetPSQ
NAPSQ
CRPC

Lism
MetPSQ
Murr
MR&PC
Wwk
Tmba
Murr
Murr
MetPSQ
MR&PC

Total Xs

547
518

541
537
528
515
510
509
507
494
482

516
505
500
499
497
494
490
489
485
479
479
476
471
466
461
458
455
440
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150

94
93

93
91
89
93
93
89
92
93
86

88
87
78
85
86
87
84
84
84
92
84
87
87
92
84
75
77
87
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150

94
90

92
90
92
88
94
92
90
87
88

92
87
88
83
91
88
88
83
84
91
78
75
84
85
87
86
79
79

20

87
82

89
88
89
90
87
87
80
89
82

87
82
90
80
81
81
78
81
85

81
72
74
77
77
80

59

20

90
91

87
95
90
85
80

78
89
86

80
80
85
82
87
82
77
88
84
84
83
87
70
76
73
73
62
71

11/09/2022 7:56 AM
Sanction No: 22.35

Final Results
10 10
86 96
77 85
92 88
85 88
81 87
84 75
81 75
82 77
79 88
65 71
66 74
87 82
90 79
81 78
84 85
73 79
78 78
77 86
80 73
65 83
71 77
78 75
81 74
84 72
66 70
70 70
78 66
72 83
67 77
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25m Standard Pistol

PL.  No. Name
C Grade Cont.
DNS 90 Kingston, Paul
D Grade
1 25 Moore, Steve
2 22 Beck, Stephen
3 85 Smith, Brendan
4 98 Bouris, Paul
5 92 Mabher, John
6 74 Van Egdom, Michael
T 70 Campbell, Bob
8 38 Bolitho, Steve
9 11 Garland, John
10 16 Poulton, Ron
11 40 Oehms, Russel
12 72 Connor, Vicky
13 20 Tessmann, Peter
14 42 Reeves, Rodney
15 41 DArcy, Sharyn
16 97 Yeo, John
17 71 Dirita, Massimo
18 56 Kelly, Peter
19 50 Dawson, Fran
DNF 9 Dossetto, Terri
DNS 10 Thomson, Ann
Marg Baker
NRC02270
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Murr

Murr
Murr
BIPC
MetPSQ
Moree
Murr
Wwk
Murr
Murr
MetPSQ
Murr
Murr
Murr
Beaud
Murr
Tmba

Murr
MetPSQ
Murr

Murr

Total Xs

491
491
479
473
459
459
450
439
436
419
387
376
366
347
337
322
313
306
297

41
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150

81
91
87
85
79
81
91
77
82
75
68
56
80
74
63
72
65
68
65
41
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150

89
90
80
81
80
80
84
85
72
62

73
81
53
69
65
60
60
54

20

87
78
74
80
80
74
73
77
78
71
55
49
72
38
46
53
50
38
59

20

88
77
85
76
79
66
69
66
77
67
66
67
46
62
67

39
30
42

10

82
77
72
71
76
76
66
70
66
65
66
59
43
57
28
37
54
48
45

10

78
81
80
65
82
67

61
79
68
72

63

51

45

62
32

OpenWPlus



50m Pistol
Pl No. Name
B Grade
| 35 Probert, Marcia
2 82 Shaw, David
3 45 Harkins, Dave
4 36 Dunks, Julie
5 43 Regan, Greg
6 4 Collier, Scott
7 47 Dingle, Clive
C Grade
1 64 Thomas, Lynn
2 24 Sargent, Malcolm
3 83 McKinlay, Robert
4 101 Clem, Wayne
5 78 Murray, Russell
6 62 Chapman, Geoff
7 87 Rundle, Phillip
8 27 Weber, Peter
9 30 Greening, Jeff
10 12 Wright, John
DNS 91 Faint, Rod
DNS 90 Kingston, Paul
D Grade
1 33 Rosewarne, Graham
2 70 Campbell, Bob
3 100 Clem, Linda
4 7 Tseitlin, Gary
5 57 Tarn, Pauline
6 92 Maher, John
7 11 Garland, John
8 42 Reeves, Rodney
9 60 Boyd, Vince
10 25 Moore, Steve
11 72 Connor, Vicky
12 97 Yeo, John
13 21 Stewart, Alison
NCIN

Murrumba Pistol Club.

Murrumba Open

10th-11th September 2022

Rep

Murr
BIPC
Murr
MR&PC
Tmba
SBPC
BIPC

Murr
Murr
MR&PC
MetPSQ
Wwk
Murr
Murr
Tmba
Murr
Murr
MR&PC

Murr

NAPSQ
Wwk
MetPSQ
MetPSQ
Murr
Moree
Murr
Beaud
Beaud
Murr
Murr
Tmba

Murr
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Total Xs

520
486
479
477
471
453
453

499
467
452
452
442
434
432
429
386
371

454
432
426
424
403
399
381
359
345
315
301
300
273
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87
82
83
80
81
61
67

80
74
75
83
76
69
58
73
66
55

74
75
74
70
68
62
57
56
58
42
49
46
52

87
75
79
77
78
77
80

80
84
73
78
68
69
70
82
66
59

i)
69
71
79
62
62
61
67
47
41

51
32

87
88
82
81
82
79
68

82
85
78
79
79

80
68
68
65

77
75
73
62
62
67
70
55
58
66
33
53
39

87
89
75

76
79
87

82
79
76
71
71
70
75

57
55

74
73
68
75
73
71
67
69
56
62
63
61
48

11/09/2022 1:35 PM
Sanction No: 22.35

Final Results

5 6
86 86
74 78
81 79
79 78
82 72
77 80
83 68
92 83
69 76
72 78
68 73
72 76
80 64
72 77
61 81
54 75
64 73
78 76
76 64
66 74
69 69
69 69
72 65
58 68
56 56
54 72
63 41
50 62
33 56
53 49
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50m Pistol
Pl. No. Name

D Grade Cont.
14 56 Kelly, Peter

15 71 Dirita, Massimo
DNS 22 Beck, Stephen

Supported
| 32 Dossetto, Ross

2 37 Dunks, Larry

3 50 Dawson, Fran

Marg Baker
NRC02270
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Rep Total Xs
Murr 228 0
Murr 176 1
Murr

Wwk 248
MR&PC 181
MetPSQ 142
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89
65
47

40
30

80
58
48

25

79
58
47

39

33
27

42
32
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